



ERICO Europe BV Jules Verneweg 75 5015 BG Tilburg +31 13 5835 100 main

EU Declaration of Conformity

Issued by

ERICO Europe BV,

declare at our sole responsibility, that these devices are designed and constructed according to the Essential Health & Safety requirements of the relevant European directives.

Equipment Description:	LAN Surge Protector
Product Name:	LANRJ45C6P
Business Trade Mark/Brand Name: nVent ERICO	
Applicable Directives:	2014/35/EU, Low Voltage Directive
Applicable Standards:	EN 61643-21

Authorized by:

Ward Judson

Ward Judson

Date

Engineering Manager, Labs and Product Certifications

January 18, 2021

Page 1 of 2

Subject to Change Without Notice

CE_ERT_LANRJ45_C





ERICO Europe BV Jules Verneweg 75 5015 BG Tilburg +31 13 5835 100 main

UK Declaration of Conformity

Issued by

ERICO Europe BV,

declare at our sole responsibility, that these devices are designed and constructed according to the Essential Health & Safety requirements of the relevant European directives.

Product Name: LANRJ45C6P

Business Trade Mark/Brand Name: nVent ERICO

Applicable Directives: 2014/35/EU, Low Voltage Directive

Applicable Standards: EN 61643-21

Ward Judson

Authorized by:

Ward Judson

Date

Engineering Manager, Labs and Product Certifications January 18, 2021

Page 2 of 2

Subject to Change Without Notice

CE_ERT_LANRJ45_C